ENU AP

HAPPY HOUR 4PM—6PM ON LA TERRASSE

..................................................................................

A BOIRE

VINS

Chandon Blanec de Blane $12,9 ¢gls
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Entrecote $12,9 gis
Vin de la Maison $29,9 carafe
Blanc, Rosé or Rouge

BIERE EN TAP

Kronenbourg 1664 Lager $8,9 gls

Alsace, France

LAPERITIF
$12,9

Lillet Blane w/ tonic & cucumber

SPRITZERS

Hugo Spritz $16,9
St Germain Elderflower, Hendricks

Gin, Chandon Blanc de Blanc

Lillet Rosé Spritz
Lillet Rosé, Liller Rouge,
Chandon Blanc de Blanc, soda

$16,9

BUBBLES & OYSTERS
Sfour freshly shucked Pacific Oysters w/ a glass of Chandon Blanc de Blancs
$29,9

AMANGER

Provencal Marinated Olives

Pissaladiere
butter puff finger, caramelised onion,
Olasagasti anchovy, black olive, thyme

King Louis XIV ‘Boulettes’ (4)
spiced beef croquettes, dijon

Apéro Board
rillettes, saucisson & Comté

Mitraillette*
our steak frites’ baguette

Frites
w/ our Secret Herb Butter Sauce

LES DESSERTS

Créme Brulée
traditionelle

Profiteroles au Chocolat*
choux pastry, ice-cream, chocolate
sauce, buttered almonds

Coupe de Sorbet
parfum du jour

RO

$8,9
$14,9

$14,9

$20,9

$20,9

$9,9

$14,9

$14,9

THIS MENU IS ONLY AVAILABLE ON THE TERRASSE FROM 4PM—6PM
*THIS DISH CONTAINS NUTS. 10% WEEKEND SURCHARGE. 15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE.
1.5% CARD MERCHANT FEE. NO SPLIT BILLS.



